:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7949275

Dec 10, 2023 - 13:36 (UTC)

In epoch 248,414 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 476391 - 0.017460232 ETH®
40.96 USD

2 476392 - 0.017450271 ETH®
40.93 USD

3 476393 - 0.059216326 ETH®
138.92 USD

4 476394 - 0.017414488 ETH®
40.85 USD

S 476395 - 0.059384258 ETH®
139.31 USD

6 476396 - 0.017489488 ETH®
41.03 USD

7 476397 - 0.017377051 ETH®
40.76 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7949275
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/248414
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476391
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476392
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476393
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476394
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476395
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476396
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476397

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

476398

476399

476402

476404

476405

476406

Validator Id

965927

Amount

- 0.017424545
40.87 USD

- 0.017470521
40.98 USD

- 0.017405026
40.83 USD

- 0.017485125
41.02 USD

- 0.017487402
41.02 USD

- 0.017460984
40.96 USD

- 0.017442914
40.92 USD

- 0.017404513
40.83 USD

- 0.017444908
40.92 USD

Amount

+ 0.040944538
96.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476398
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476399
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476400
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476401
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476402
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476403
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476404
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476405
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/476406
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/565927

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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